
Financial Aid Calendar for Spring/Summer 2023  
 

Spring Semester 2023 

January 3, 2023  Tuesday    Bookstore purchasing begins 

January 12, 2023  Thursday       16-week, 1st 8 week sessions begin 

January 17, 2023 Tuesday    PRD 1st 8-week session (10% point of term) 

January 23, 2023 Monday        PRD 16-week session (10% point of term) 

January 30, 2023 Monday    14-week and 15-week sessions begin 

February 7, 2023 Monday    1st 8-week session refund date 

February 8, 2023 Wednesday    PRD 14 and 15 week session (10% point of term) 

February 10, 2023 Friday     12-week session begins 

February 14, 2023 Tuesday    61% point of 1st 8-week session 

February 17, 2023 Friday     PRD 12-week session (10% point of term) 

February 24, 2023 Friday     16, 15, 14, 12 week session refund date 

March 9, 2023  Thursday    Last day of 1st 8-week session 

March 10, 2023  Friday      2nd 8-week session begins 

March 15, 2023  Wednesday    PRD 2nd 8-week session (10% point of term) 

March 20, 2023  Monday    61% point of 16-week session 

March 27, 2023  Monday    61% point of 14 and 15 week sessions 

March 31, 2023  Friday     61% point of 12-week session 

April 5, 2023  Wednesday   2nd 8-week session refund date 

April 10, 2023  Monday   61% point of 2nd 8-week session 

May 12, 2023  Friday    Last day of 16, 15, 14, 2nd 8-week sessions 

 

Summer Semester 2023 

May 22, 2023               Monday        Bookstore purchasing begins 

May 30, 2023   Tuesday  First day of Class 

June 5, 2023   Monday  PRD (10% point of term) 

June 9, 2023   Friday                            Bookstore purchases cut off 

June 16, 2023               Friday               Refund Checks mailed 

July 3, 2023   Monday  61% point of Term 

July 25, 2023               Tuesday  Last Day of Class 

 

**PRD – Pell Recalculation Date 

**R2T4 calculations are ran every Wednesday 


